East Suburban Catholic Conference
1993 Men's Varsity Track and Field Conference Championship
At Benet Academy - May 15, 1993

Varsity Team Standings

1 Marist 146
2 Benet 108
3 Carmel 100
4 Marian Catholic 72
5 Notre Dame 42
PL Name School
Pole Vault
1 Joe Warpeha BA
2 G King MA
3 J Hunvanich MA
4 Brian Schulz BA
5 J Tilton CA
Triple Jump
1 Terence Marable MC
2 Sean Anderson ND
3 Dan Lawlor SP
4 M Mordini CA
5 Paul Schmitt BA
Shot Put
1 M Ehrhardt CA
2 Owen Bailitz SV
3 Tony Monaco SV
4 Matthew Oblak BA
5 B Udovich JC
High Jump
1 K Dobbins MA
2 R Mitchell MA
3 Dan Traver BA
4 Jeff Harrigan MC
5 Sean Anderson ND
Discus
1 Chuck Burgoon CA
2 Tony Monaco SV
3 M Ehrhardt CA
4 Brad Fultz SV
5 Gus Gamuranes ND
Long Jump
1 Terence Marable MC
2 T McNeela MA
3 Paul Schmitt BA
4 L Antonsen MA

5 Dan Lawlor SP

St Patrick

St Viator
Joliet Catholic
Holy Cross
10 St Joseph
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- indicates new ESCC record.

Time/Dist.

11-6
11-6
11-0
10-0
9-6

43-1.25
39-10.5
38-11.5
38-9.5
38-6

50-1.25
46-5.75
44-2.25
44-25
43-2

6-0
5-10
5-10
5-10

147-6
139-1
133-8
133-1
123-4

21-3
19-10.5
19-6
19-1.25
18-8,75

PL Name
3,200 Meter Run
1 N Barshes
2 T Nooner
3 Craig Helmreich
4 Joe Devaney
5 L Cabrera

100 Meter Dash
1 Terence Marable
2 K Pendleton
3 Bayyan Foster
4 Steve Grzeskowiak
5 Shane Davis

110 Meter Hurdles
1 Russ Adamski
2 K Dobbins
3 Neil Lubomski
4 Brian Magat
5 T Cimbronowitz

400 Meter Dash
1 Ben Kratzer
2 C Keim
3 Damien Johnson
4 K Pendleton
5 Patrick Marshall

800 Meter Run
1 Ben Kratzer
2 J Painter
3 E Antonsen
4 Keith West
5 D Murphy

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Russ Adamski
2 K Dobbins
3 Neil Lubomski
4 Matthew Komar
5 T Cimbronowitz

30
26
10

School

MA
JC
BA
BA
MA

MC
CA
CA
MC
MA

MA
MA
ND
ND
CA

BA
MA
SP
CA
BA

BA
CA
MA
ND
MA

MA
MA
ND
BA
CA

Time/Dist.

9:50.0
9:52.7
10:02.8
10:05.2
10:18.6

11.1
11.2
11.4
115
11.9

14.9
15.7
16.1
16.3
16.6

50.4
51.6
52.0
52.4
52.5

1:56.1
2:00.4
200.4
2:01.0
2:02.0

40.9
42.2
42.2
43.0
43.0



PL Name School
1,600 Meter Run
1 J Painter CA
2 Tom Menacho BA
3 J Janota HC
4 E Antonsen MA
5 Allan Pugeda BA

3,200 Meter Relay
1 Benet

2 Marist

3 Carmel

4 Marian Catholic
5 Notre Dame

400 Meter Relay
1 Marian Catholic

2 Carmel

3 Marist

4 St Patrick

5 Notre Dame

800 Meter Relay
1 Marian Catholic

2 Marist

3 St Patrick

4 Benet

5 Notre Dame

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Marist

2 Benet

3 St Patrick

4 Notre Dame
5 Carmel

Time/Dist.

4:37.4
4:38.5
4:40.1
4:46.2
4:52.5

8:10.50

8:28.90
8:44.90
8:50.80
9:07.40

44.70

44.90
46.20
46.60
48.60

1:33,7

1:37.8
1:39.7
1:39.7
1:43.4

3:28.6

3:31.1
3:39.5
3:40.8
3:41.4

PL Name School
200 Meter Dash
1 K Pendleton CA
2 Ben Kratzer BA
3 Steve Grzeskowiak MC
4 Kevin Coy MC
5 B Foster CA
Athletes
Allan Pugeda, Corey Schuster

Kevin Lannon, Mike Long

Athletes
Kevin Coy, Terence Marable
Jeff Harrigan, Steve Grzeskowiak

Athletes
Kevin Coy, Terence Marable,
Jeff Harrigan, Steve Grzeskowiak

Athletes
D Murphy, Russ Adamski,
Antonsen, C Keimer

Time/Dist.

22.8
23.0
23.0
23.3
23.3



